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DENOMINAZIONE

CAMPIONATO DI ECCELLENZA

PUNTI

CALCIO CALDIERO TERME
CALCIO ISTRANA 1964 ASD
CLODIENSE CHIOGGIA SRL
UNION SAN GIORGIO SEDICO
AMBROSIANA

CARTIGLIANO

PIOVESE S.S.D.AR.L.
FAVARO 1948

UNION PRO SSDARL
CALCIO SAONARA VILLATORA
THERMAL TEOLO

OPPEANO

LIAPIAVE

UNION QDP

LIVENTINA

POZZONOVO

LEODARI VICENZA SBF
REAL MARTELLAGO
GIORGIONE CALCIO 2000
BORGORICCO

BELFIORESE
EUROMAROSTICENSE
NERVESA S.S.D.AR.L.
BARDOLINO 1946
VILLAFRANCA VERONESE
CORNUDA CROCETTA 1920
LOREO

PORTOMANSUE

CEREA

SANDONA 1922 A.S.D.
TEAM S.LUCIA GOLOSINE
TREVISO

9,30
12,30
14,20
14,30
14,80
15,00
15,25
15,85
16,80
17,45
17,95
18,10
18,55
19,70
19,90
19,95
21,70
22,50
23,20
23,70
24,05
24,55
24,90
25,30
29,00
29,70
30,70
35,70
38,60
40,90
47,65

287,11


http://www.figcvenetocalcio.it/

DENOMINAZ IONE

CAMPIONATO DI PROMOZIONE

PUNTI

AZZURRA SANDRIGO
S.GIOVANNI LUPATOTO
ALBA BORGO ROMA

CALCIO SCHIO

VITTORIO FALMEC S.M.COLLE
LUGAGNANO

SUMMANIA

LOVISPRESIANO

CADIDAVID

FOSSALTESE

MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE SRL
ACNOVE STEFANI CONSULTING
F.C. SPINEA 1966
CHIAMPO

SERATICENSE

PROVESE A.S.D.
VALGATARA

VEDELAGO

CEREALDOCKS CAMISANO
TORRE

SITLAND RIVEREEL 2005
UNION GREZZANA

UNIONE SILE

ARCELLA

FREGONA CALCIO

CAMPIGO

PORTOGRUARO CALCIO

SAN MARTINO SPEME

UNION VI.PO. TREVISO
CALCIO ROSA S.S.D.AR.L.
SAN GAETANO CALCIO
PLAVIS

CALCIO PORTO VIRO
VIRTUS CORNEDO

UNIONE GRATICOLATO
MUSSOLENTE

AMBROSIANA TREBASELEGHE
OLIMPICA DOSSOBUONO
AURORA CAVALPONICA 2009
ROBEGANESE FULGOR SALZANO
OPITERGINA

POVEGLIANO VERONESE
CALIDONENSE

MELLAREDO

MAERNE

BADIA POLESINE

DOLO 1909

LONGARE CASTEGNERO

SONA M.MAZZA

VAZZOLESE

SAN GIORGIO IN BOSCO
PONTE SN POLVERARA
BONOLLO CALCIO MESTRINO
VIRTUS

GARDA

TEAM BIANCOROSSI
MONTEBALDINA CONSOLINI
CONEGLIANO 1907
GODIGESE

LA SALUTE

PRO VENEZIA

A7ZZURRA DUE CARRARE
FOOTBALL VALBRENTA
NOGARA CALCIO

10,05
10,75
10,80
10,80
10,80
11,80
12,45
13,35
13,60
13,65
14,00
14,95
15,10
15,25
15,60
16,00
16,10
16,65
16,80
17,00
17,10
17,50
18,00
18,05
19,10
19,25
19,40
20,25
20,45
20,50
20,60
20,95
22,75
23,30
23,45
23,65
23,70
23,75
23,85
24,30
24,40
24,40
24,55
25,15
25,75
26,25
26,70
26,90
27,00
27,00
27,10
29,20
30,10
30,80
31,20
32,55
32,85
36,25
36,75
39,65
41,15
42,20
46,15
49,10



CAMPIONATO DI PRIMA CATEGORIA

DENOMUNAZ IONE PUNTI
VALPOLICELLA CALCIO 10, 30
CALCIO TRISSINO 10, 90
FONTANELLE 11,55
CAPPELLA MAGGIORE 11,70
TREGNAGO 1931 A.S.D. 11,80
SCARDOVART 11,85
SAN GIOVANNI ILARIONE 12,25
BALLO SCALTENIGO 12,55
FOSSO 13,05
CASTELNUOVOSANDRA 13,20
CALCIO SARCEDO 13,65
CALCIO RUBANO 13,90
PARONA 13,90
AUDACE CALCIO 14,20
UNION EZZELINA 14,20
CASTELGOMBERTO LUX 14,55
MONTEVIALE 14,65
ALBIGNASEGO CALCIO 14,80
THIENE 15,40
PIOMBINESE CALCIO 15,95
PONTECORR A.S.D. 16,00
ALBARONCO A.S.D. 16,05
MEDIO POLESINE 16,35
LA ROCCA MONSELICE 16,65
UN. SPORTIVA ALTE CECCATO 17,20
PASTRENGO 2006 17,25
S.ELENA 17,40
CROZ ZAI 17,50
CALCIO BADOERE 17,55
JUVENTINA VALPANTENA 17,85
CAVALLINO A.S.D. 17,95
POSTIOMA 18,10
MASERA 18,20
ZENSONESE A.S.D. 18,30
LE TORRI BERTESINA 18,35
CONCORDIA 18,65
PEDEMONTANA 18,65
CISONESE MOB. CALLESELLA 18,70
SALVATRONDA 18,80
UNION VIS 18,80
FOSSALTA PIAVE 18,85
PONZANO CALCIO 18,95
GORGHENSE 19,00
JANUS 19,00
PORTO TOLLE 2010 19,10
DUE MONTI 19,15
ARBIZZANO 19,25
CALCIO CAVARZERE 19,25
UNION R.S.V. 19,40
JULIA SAGITTARIA 19,45
UNIONE CADONEGHE 19,45
BOARA PISANI 19,50
CITTA DI MIRA 19,55
NOVENTA 19,70
CALCIO MARCON A.S.D. 19,75
ARDISCI E SPERA 19,80
GREGO.TRINITAS PONTEVI 20,00
PRO SAN BONIFACIO 20,00
CASALE A.S.D. 20,15
JUVENTINA LAGHI 20,25
GODEGA A.S.D. 20,35
LONIGO 20,40
ZERO BRANCO F.B.C. 1932 20,55
DUE STELLE A.S.D. 20,85

PIANEZZE

21,25



VALTRAMIGNA CAZZANO
SCALIGERA

LUGUGNANA

POLEO ASTE

CALCIO CAERANO
TAGLIOLESE

CALCIO CAORLE A.S.D.
LEGNARESE CASONE
VALDALPONE RONCA
VITTSANGIACOMO

SAN MARTINO LUPARENSE
COLOGNA CALCIO

FONTANIVESE S.GIORGIO ASD

CALCIO BUSSOLENGO
GABETTI VALEGGIO
FULGOR TREVIGNANO
ZEVIO 1925 SCSSD A R.L.
MIRANESE

CASELLE

SOVIZzZO CALCIO
VIGOLIMENESE

CAMPETRA

SAN FLORIANO 1970
S.ZENO

PIAZZOLA CALCIO
PEDEMONTE A.S.D.
QUADERNI A.S.D.
CARMENTA

MOTTINELLO NUOVO
CITTA DI PAESE
CODOGNE

BOYS BUTTAPEDRA 2006
ATLETICO CONSELVE
CASSOLA

MAROLA

PESCHIERA D G
BEVILACQUA CALCIO
STROPPARE CALCIO
FIESSESE

COSTA BARAUSSE FARA
CASALEONE 1956

SOSSANO VILLAGA ORGIANO
CALCIO TEZZE
SOLESINESE
BERTESINELLA VI EST
SANTALUCIA SUSEGANA
Zz.T.L.L. SINISTRA PIAVE
TORRESELLE

PAPOZZE 2009
SANVITOCATRENTA
SANMARTINOCOLLE A.S.D.
NUOVO MONSELICE CALCIO
SP CALCIO 2005 S.R.L.
CAVARZANO OLTRARDO
CAMPODORO LIMENA

BARBISANO ECLISSE A.S.D.

SANGUINETTO VENERA
CASTELBALDO MAST
ISOLA RIZZA

B.P.93

GALLIERA

CITTA DI VENEZIA
ATLETICO VI EST

21,25
21,50
21,60
21,60
21,65
21,80
21,95
21,95
22,40
22,50
22,90
23,20
23,35
23,40
23,50
23,80
23,95
24,05
24,30
24,50
25,15
25,25
25,45
25,60
25,65
25,70
25,75
25,80
26,10
26,40
26,45
26,50
26,85
27,70
28,25
28,35
28,90
29,60
30,00
30,70
31,50
32,00
32,05
32,05
32,80
32,80
33,10
34,95
35,45
35,90
35,95
40,80
41,30
43,05
44,15
46,50
47,85
48,05
49,65
50,10
60,75
163,20
1.253,11



CAMPIONATO JUNIORES ELITE

DENOMINAZIONE PUNTI
LIVENTINA 9,85

PIOVESE S.S.D.AR.L. 10,20
CEREALDOCKS CAMISANO 11,05
VIRTUS 11,40
LIAPIAVE 11,55
LUGAGNANO 12,25
VILLAFRANCA VERONESE 13,05
SERATICENSE 13,35
S.GIOVANNI LUPATOTO 13,80
BONOLLO CALCIO MESTRINO 13,90
VITTORIO FALMEC S.M.COLLE 14,50
CORNUDA CROCETTA 1920 15,30
THERMAL TEOLO 16,45
GARDA 16,75
FAVARO 1948 17,00
CALCIO ROSA S.S.D.AR.L. 17,35
OPITERGINA 18,00
POZZONOVO 18,50
CALCIO CALDIERO TERME 18,65
GIORGIONE CALCIO 2000 19,05
NERVESA S.S.D.AR.L. 20,65
SACRA FAMIGLIA 21,10
CALCIO SAONARA VILLATORA 21,50
EUROCALCIO 2007 A R.L. 22,10
CALCIO BUSSOLENGO 23,25
ALBA BORGO ROMA 23,40
CAVARZANO OLTRARDO 24,45
AMBROSIANA 27,85
PRO VENEZIA 29,40
SOLESINESE 30,55
CLODIENSE CHIOGGIA SRL 32,05
VEDELAGO 32,45
SAN MARTINO SPEME 38,20
CONCORDIA 41,15
MONTECCHIO MAGGIORE SRL 66,15

CAMPIONATO REGIONALE JUNIORES

DENOMINAZIONE PUNTI

TEAM BIANCOROSSI 7,05

CARTIGLIANO 7,15

UNION GREZZANA 7,20

UNION QDP 8,70

PIOMBINESE CALCIO 8,85

ACNOVE STEFANI CONSULTING 9,40

CONEGLIANO 1907 10,50
FOOTBALL VALBRENTA 10,75
SITLAND RIVEREEL 2005 11,05
ALBIGNASEGO CALCIO 11,10
CASTELNUOVOSANDRA 11,25
ALPAGO 11,80
POVEGLIANO VERONESE 12,30
LA ROCCA MONSELICE 12,45
UNION VI.PO. TREVISO 13,00
TAGLIOLESE 13,40
ALTOBELLO ALEARDI BARCHE 13,85
FOSSALTESE 14,15
VALDALPONE RONCA 14,25
LONGARE CASTEGNERO 14,35
VAZZOLESE 14,35
JESOLO 14,45
UNION EZZELINA 14,55
UNION CAMPOSANMARTINO 14,70
UNION SAN GIORGIO SEDICO 14,75

LOVISPRESIANO 15,25



PONZANO CALCIO

PETRA MALO

UNION PRO SSDARL
AZZURRA SANDRIGO
OLIMPICA DOSSOBUONO
OPPEANO

UNIONE CADONEGHE
PESCANTINA SETTIMO
MUSSOLENTE

AUDACE CALCIO

EAGLES PEDEMONTANA
PORTOMANSUE

CEREA

CALIDONENSE

PRO SAN BONIFACIO
DOLO 1909
EUROMAROSTICENSE
CALCIO TRISSINO

FOSSO

MIRANESE

CALCIO MARCON A.S.D.
REAL MARTELLAGO
VALPOLICELLA CALCIO
NOGARA CALCIO

UNION VIS

UNIONE GRATICOLATO
LUPARENSE CALCIO A CINQUE
CITTA DI MIRA

VIRTUS CORNEDO
ARMISTIZIO ESEDRADONBOSCO
FULGOR TREVIGNANO
CAMPETRA

GODIGESE

CADIDAVID

TREPORTI

FOSSALTA PIAVE

CALCIO CAVARZERE

F.C. SPINEA 1966
SUMMANIA

TORRE

SONA M.MAZZA
AMBROSIANA TREBASELEGHE
CHIAMPO

CALCIO SAN DONA
SOVIZzZO CALCIO
FONTANIVESE S.GIORGIO ASD
MEDIO POLESINE
VIGOLIMENESE
MELLAREDO

CASALE A.S.D.

ZEVIO 1925 SCSSD A R.L.
CALCIO ISTRANA 1964 ASD
BORGORICCO

VENEZIA NETTUNO LIDO
JANUS

PIAZZOLA CALCIO
LONIGO

TEAM S.LUCIA GOLOSINE
LOREO

OLMI CALLALTA

CONDOR S.A. TREVISO
CITTA DI PAESE
MONTORIO

LEGNARESE CASONE
JULIA SAGITTARIA

SAN BENEDETTO
BARDOLINO 1946

1919 CADORE

TREVISO

15,45
15,55
15,60
15,70
16,05
16,05
16,20
16,40
16,45
16,65
16,65
16,70
16,75
16,80
17,05
17,10
17,15
17,20
17,30
17,40
17,45
17,65
18,75
19,15
19,15
19,20
19,25
19,30
19,30
19,40
19,60
19,80
19,85
20,10
20,70
21,55
21,70
21,70
21,75
21,90
22,55
22,60
22,95
24,55
25,05
25,40
25,55
25,70
25,95
26,35
26,40
26,45
26,85
26,95
28,70
28,70
29,05
29,05
29,75
29,90
31,45
32,00
35,50
35,80
37,45
38,40
38,55
41,80
77,00



